Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 11, 2020
ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

772020-20-0010

772020-20-0010

772020-20-0010

772020-20-0010

772020-20-0010

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

800 rds assorted
ammunition, 303 Cal $800.00
1000 rds ammunition
components, Cal
Multi

utH $20.00
1000 rds ammunition
components, Cal

Multi
ut $20.00

Savage Machine Gun,
MdlI Lewis Cal 303
SN:2820

1012 Assorted
ammunition, Cal
Multi S 101.20

$6,000.00



	Illinois



